206
PCB
TERMINAL
BLOCKS
INTER-
CONNECTION
FUSES &
FUSE-

DETAILS
INTERNAL
RESISTANCE
CHARGE
CURRENT
MAX
CCA
AT
0°C
SHORT
CIRCUIT
QTY
PER
BOX
BEL060072 6V 7Ah 151mm 34mm 94mm 1.2kg B - T1 14Ω 1.8A N/A 350A 10
BEL060100 6V 10Ah 151mm 50mm 94mm 1.67kg B - T1 10Ω 4A N/A 500A 10
BEL060120 6V 12Ah 151mm 50mm 94mm 1.85kg B - T1 10Ω 4.8A N/A 600A 10
BEL120013 12V 1.2Ah 97mm 43mm 52mm 0.55kg E - T1 95Ω 0.48A N/A 60A 15
BEL120022 12V 2.3Ah 178mm 35mm 61mm 0.85kg B - T1 55Ω 0.92A N/A 80A 20
BEL120033 12V 3.2Ah 134mm 67mm 61mm 1.3kg E - T1 68Ω 1.28A N/A 160A 10
BEL120050 12V 5Ah 90mm 70mm 101mm 1.8kg B - T1 34Ω 2A N/A 250A 10
BEL120060 12V 6.5Ah 151mm 65mm 94mm 1.9kg D - T2 25Ω 2.5A N/A 315A 4
BEL120072 12V 7Ah 151mm 65mm 93.5mm 2.2kg D - T1 18Ω 1.7A N/A 380A 8
BEL120100 12V 10Ah 151mm 98mm 95mm 3.25kg D - T2 30Ω 4A N/A 500A 4
BEL120120 12V 12Ah 151mm 98mm 95mm 3.67kg D - T2 17Ω 4.8A N/A 600A 4
BEL120170 12V 17Ah 181mm 77mm 167mm 5.5kg C - M5 16Ω 5.1A N/A 850A 2
BEL120180 12V 17Ah 181mm 77mm 167mm 5.3kg C - M5 16.5Ω 6.8A 144A 850A 2
BEL120260A 12V 26Ah 165mm 170mm 125mm 7.6Kg C -  M5 6.5Ω 6.5A 228A 900A 1
BEL120280 12V 28Ah 165mm 125mm 175mm 9.3Kg C - M6 11Ω 11.2A N/A 1400A 1
BEL120330A 12V 33Ah 195mm 130mm 155mm 11kg B - M6 10Ω 9.9A 258A 850A 1
BEL120400 12V 40Ah 197.5mm 165.5mm 170mm 14.7kg C - M6 9.5Ω 12A N/A 900A 1
BEL120450 12V 47.4Ah 197.5mm 165.5mm 170mm 14.6kg C - M6 7.5Ω 13.5A 345A 1050A 1
BEL120550 12V 55Ah 229mm 138mm 208mm 18.5kg B - M5 5.8Ω 16.5A 466A 1400A 1
BEL120650 12V 65Ah 350mm 167mm 179mm 20.4kg B - M6 5.5Ω 26A N/A 1700A 1
BEL120750 12V 75Ah 258mm 166mm 206mm 23.5Kg B - M6 5.7Ω 22.5A 557A 1800A 1
BEL120900 12V 90Ah 306mm 169mm 210mm 30kg B - M6 5.2Ω 27A 680A 2000A 1
BEL121100 12V 100Ah 330mm 171mm 214mm 32kg B - M8 4Ω 27A 804A 3000A 1
BEL121200 12V 120Ah 410mm 176mm 224mm 36.5kg B - M8 3Ω 30A 877A 3300A 1
BEL121350 12V 134Ah 341mm 173mm 283mm 40kg B - M8 2.73Ω 35A 965A 3750A 1
BEL121500 12V 150Ah 482mm 170mm 240mm 44.8kg B - M8 2.5Ω 38A 1014A 4200A 1
BEL121600 12V 175Ah 530mm 209mm 215mm 55.5kg E - M8 2Ω 40A 1021A 4700A 1
BEL122300 12V 230Ah 520mm 269mm 203mm 72.6kg E - M8 <2Ω 57A 1057A 5900A 1